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The Green Award Foundation has set its tariffs for 2025. Below you find the tariffs per category. This overview is 

followed by an explanation about the additional costs and the flowchart of our invoice process. From 2025, the 

Application fee for the ships have been reduced continuing the 30th anniversary discount. 

 

TARIFFS 
All ship types below of above 400 gross tonnage (GT) are eligible for Green Award certification. Please refer to 

Annex I of the Green Award regulations in the Seacure for Operations for the detailed description of the ship 

types. 

 

Crude Oil-, Product-, Chemical Tankers, LNG & LPG Carriers 

 
 

Dry Cargo Bulk Carriers & Cement Carriers 

  

Office € 3.985 none

≤ 500 € 1.790 € 1.590

501 - 1.000 € 2.065 € 1.745

1.001 - 2.000 € 2.390 € 1.895

2.001 - 10.000 € 2.990 € 2.100

10.001 - 20.000 € 4.320 € 3.040

20.001 - 50.000 € 4.545 € 3.540

50.001 - 150.000 € 5.155 € 4.050

150.001 - 250.000 € 5.215 € 4.550

250.001 - 350.000 € 5.760 € 5.055

> 350.000 € 6.635 € 5.555

Application 

fee Annual fee

Per ship, in DWT class

Office € 3.985 none

≤ 5.000 € 2.560 € 1.810

5.001 - 10.000 € 3.440 € 2.425

10.001 - 20.000 € 4.270 € 2.990

20.001 - 50.000 € 4.490 € 3.500

50.001 - 80.000 € 5.090 € 3.985

80.001 - 180.000 € 5.150 € 4.490

> 180.000 € 5.680 € 4.985

Per ship, in DWT class

Application 

fee Annual fee
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Container Carriers 

 

 

Offshore Vessels 

 

 

Ro-Ro Cargo Vessels 

 

  

Office € 3.985 none

5.000 - 40.000 € 2.470 € 1.645

40.001 - 70.000 € 3.010 € 2.260

70.001 - 100.000 € 3.825 € 2.870

100.001 - 150.000 € 4.060 € 3.490

> 150.000 € 4.770 € 4.090

Per ship, in DWT class

Application 

fee Annual fee

Office € 3.985 none

≤ 500 € 1.790 € 1.340

501 - 2.500 € 2.035 € 1.525

2.501 - 10.000 € 2.085 € 1.715

10.001 - 20.000 € 2.305 € 1.905

> 20.000 € 2.325 € 2.100

Per ship, in DWT class

Application 

fee Annual fee

Office € 3.985 none

2.000 - 10.000 € 2.345 € 1.715

10.001 - 20.000 € 2.740 € 2.115

20.001 - 45.000 € 2.870 € 2.445

> 45.000 € 2.855 € 2.775

Per ship, in DWT class

Application 

fee Annual fee
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COSTS 

1. Additional Costs (D) 

 

• For every office audit and survey following costs will be charged: 

o Air travel – costs based on business class 

o Car travel - €0,50 per km  

o Travel time - €119 per hour (maximum €979 per day per person) 

o Accommodation costs 

o Miscellaneous (taxi, meals, etc.) 

• A surcharge of 5% will be added based on travelling and accommodation expenses charged by 

third parties. 

• If survey/inspection takes longer than 1 day (exempt travel time), there will be a surcharge of 

€979 per day per person. 

• For survey/section on Saturday/Sundays and public holidays there will be a surcharge of € 979 

per day per person. 

 

2. Extra audit/survey1 

If an extra survey is needed, there will be a charge of €119 per man-hour with a maximum of €979 per 

day per person. 

 

3. Complaints2 

In case of a complaint, the complainant is to deposit €1.500 for the costs of the investigation. 

 

4. Miscellaneous 

• Green Award Flag  €75 

• Green Award plaque €100 

(Only charged if ordered extra, excl. VAT and shipping & handling) 

 

 

 

 

  

 
1 Art. 13.2 of the Green Award Regulations 
2 Art. 21 of the Green Award Regulations 
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INVOICE PROCESS 

 

 


